
2026 
Winzerwald’s 25th Anniversary 

Watch for special events, special wine releases of  
throwback wines, 3 25th anniversary new release 

wines, and new cheese plates and flatbreads  
from the Wein Kitchen. 

 

Winzerwald Winery Events   
 
 

 Red: Onsite Events    Blue: Offsite Events 
 Black: Onsite Wein Jams Concerts 12-3:00 central  
 Saturdays only unless noted 

  (Onsite Wein Jam Concerts will be cancelled in case of bad weather) 
 

February 1-28 Wein Klub Membership SPECIAL: Join our Wein 
Klub in February & receive a 6 bottle wine tote & your 
choice of FREE shipping on your March Klub order or a 
FREE logo shirt! 

Sat/Sun Feb. 7-8 SIPS & SAMPLES: Chocolate Lovers  
Wine & Food Pairings 

Sat/Sun Feb. 14-15 SIPS & SAMPLES: Chocolate Lovers  
Wine & Food Pairings 

Sat/Sun Feb. 21-22 SIPS & SAMPLES: Chocolate Lovers  
Wine & Food Pairings 

Sat/Sun Mar. 14-15 SIPS & SAMPLES: St. Patrick’s Celebration  
Wine & Food Pairings 

Sat/Sun. Mar. 21-22 Nutcracker Society Wein Klub  
Pickup Weekend 

Sat/Sun Mar. 28-29 OFF-SITE: Artisan Marketplace,  
Indiana State Fairgrounds 

Sat/Sun Apr. 11-12 SIPS & SAMPLES: 3 Artisan Summer 
Sausage & a Wine Brownie Wine & Food Pairings 

Sat. Apr. 11 OFF-SITE: Corydon Spring Wine Walk, Corydon, IN   
Sat. Apr. 25 OFF-SITE: Michiana, Fort Wayne, IN   
Sat/Sun May 9-10 SIPS & SAMPLES: Strawberry Mai Fest  

Wine & Food Pairings 
Sat. May 23 Wein Jams Concert- 
Sat. May 30 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Jun. 6 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Jun. 13 Wein Jams Concert-10-1:00 
Sat. Jun. 13 Wein Jams Concert-1:30-4:30 
Sat/Sun Jun. 13-14 SIPS & SAMPLES: Silver Jubilee 25th 

Anniversary Grazing Dinner- Free Anniversary cake, 
Release of 3 anniversary wines & Wine Case Sale. 

Sun. Jun. 14 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Jun. 20 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat/Sun. Jun. 20-21 Nutcracker Society Wein Klub  

Pickup Weekend  
Sat. Jun. 27 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Jun. 27 OFF-SITE: Uncork Me IN, Military Park, Indy   
Sat. Jul. 4 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sun. Jul. 11 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Jul. 18 Wein Jams Concert-10-1:00  
Sat. Jul. 18 Wein Jams Concert-1:30-4:30  
Sat/Sun July 18-19 SIPS & SAMPLES: Cheesecake  

Wine & Food Pairings 
Sun. Jul. 19 Wein Jams Concert-  

Sat. Jul. 25 Wein Jams Concert-10-1:00  
Sat. Jul. 25 Wein Jams Concert-1:30-4:30  
Sat/Sun July 25-26 SIPS & SAMPLES: Cheesecake  

Wine & Food Pairings 
Sun. Jul. 26 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Aug. 1 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Aug. 8 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Aug. 8 OFF-SITE: Schweizer Fest, Tell City, IN   
Sat. Aug. 15 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat/Sun August 15-16 SIPS & SAMPLES: Bacon Fest  

Wine & Food Pairings 
Sun. Aug. 16 Wein Jams Concert -  
Sat. Aug. 22 Wein Jams Concert-  
Sat. Aug. 29 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Sept. 5 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Sept. 12 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat./Sun. Sept. 12-13 Nutcracker Society Wein Klub  

Pickup Weekend  
Sat. Sept. 19 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat/Sun September 19-20 SIPS & SAMPLES: 3 Sliders & an 

Apple Dessert Wine & Food Pairings 
Sun. Sept. 20 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Sept. 26 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Oct. 3 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Oct. 10 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat/Sun October 10-11 SIPS & SAMPLES: WINETOBERFEST - 

Wine & Food Pairings 
Sun. Oct. 11 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Oct. 17 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat. Oct. 24 Wein Jams Concert 
Sat/Sun. Nov. 7-8 TANNENBAUM CASE SALE 
Sat/Sun November 14-15 SIPS & SAMPLES: Cheese Lovers - 

Wine & Food Pairings 
Wed-Sun. Nov. 11-15 OFF-SITE: Gift & Hobby, IN State    
       Fairgrounds, Indianapolis 
Sat./Sun Nov. 21-22 OFF-SITE: Ferdinand Christkindlmarkt,    
       visit us in the YMCA building gym 
Fri/Sat/Sun Nov. 27-29 BLACK WEEKEND WINE SALE 
Mon. Nov. 30 CYBER MONDAY SHIPPING SALE 
Sat/Sun Dec. 5-6 SIPS & SAMPLES: Holiday Sweets  

Wine & Food Pairings 
Sat. Dec. 5 OFF-SITE: Uplands Winter Wine Market, Brown  
       County Art Museum, Nashville, Indiana 
Sat/Sun. Dec. 12-13 Nutcracker Society Wein Klub  

Pickup Weekend  
   Sat. Dec. 12 OFF-SITE: Winter Wine Walk, Corydon, Indiana 

 
 
 
 

WINERY HOURS (Central) 10:00 am – 5:00 pm Tuesday-Sunday 
RESTAURANT HOURS (Central) 10:30-4:30 Central Tuesday-Sunday 

1-866-6WINZER (812) 357-7000  www.winzerwaldwinery.com 
26300 N. Indian Lake Rd 8 miles NE of Bristow, IN  47515 

 
 

 


